SJ0005SS001

1 2	Page 1-line 11	Before "Casper" insert "the"; delete "Airfield" and insert "Air Field".
3		
4 5	Page 2-line 13	Delete "is" and insert "was".
6 7	Page 3-line 5	Delete "alumni" and insert "alumnus".
8 9	Page 4-line 7	After "Veterans" insert "Memorial". PAPPAS, ACTING CHAIRMAN